
Invoice Number: -
Invoice Date: Aug 29.2003 

Account Number: 
Page: 1 of 4 

FedEx Tax 71-0427007 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US 

Invoice Summary Aug 29, 2003 

Invoice Questions? 

Contact FedEx Revenue Services 

Phone. til00[ 622.1147 M.F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.fectex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transportation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

Total Charges USD.S.. 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE._ _._USD 

13.15 

0.46 

13.61 

13.61 

The FecEx Ground accounts retetenced in this invoice have been transferred and asagned lo. are owned by. and we payaWe to FedEx Express. 

To ensure Feuer croft. obese return Um Vigh yaw pawners to Fake 
Plate do A0111400 a bb. PIPTILD nuke your Nock payable to Ebb. 

0 For thing° el widow. dcvk here erd crosier low on resrewe ode 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Sep 13. 2003 

SP 01000001 97702 A 1 ASNGLP 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

USD $ 13.61 

FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461 
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Invoice Number: 
Invoice Date: Aug 29.2003 

Account Number: 
Page: 2 of 4 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No.:Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

{¢ FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PRO Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Part's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments I or Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change In address for the account a listed below 

Account Number: 

Name: 

E Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: Apt: Sete: 

City: 

Phone ( 

Autheriring Signature: 

Zp 

EFTA00218656



Invoice Number: 

Invace Date: 

Account Number: 

Page: 

FedEx Express Shipment Detail By Payor Type (Original) 

Aug 29. 2003 

3 of 4 

Picked up: Aug 21, 2003 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEx has applied a luel surcharge ol 3.50% to This shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 2 

Tracking ID 
Service Type FedEx PtIonty Overright 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 2 
Packages 1 
Weighl 1.0 Pe. 0.5 kgs 
Delivered Aug 22.200310:30 
Svc Area Al 
Signed by L.RIVERA 
FedEA Use 21318219083833W_ Total Transportation Charges 

Snider 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transporialion Charge 
Fuel Surcharge 

Reck:lent 
BUSPIESS OFFICE 
THE TRULLARD SCHOOL 
GO LINCOLN CENTER PLZ 
NEW YORK NY 10023 US 

534 
019 

USD S 5.53 

Picked up: Aug 22, 2003 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION 

Fuel Surcharge FedEx has applied a luel 
Distance Based Pncing. Zone 7 

Tracking ID 
Service Type FedEx Priority Oretright 
Package Type FedEx Envelope 
Zone 7 
Packages 1 
Weigh) 1.0 Ds. 0.5 kgs 
Delivered Aug 25.200309:38 
Svc Area A2 
Signed by S..1C4IN 
FedEz Use 23415986048394i_ 

surcharge ol 3.50%l0 this shpmenl. 

Sender 
JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transponalion Charge 
Fuel Stscharge 

Total Transportation Charges USD S 8.08 - 

Shipment Detail Subtotal USD $ 13.61 

Recipient 
SANTA FE INSTITUTE 
ATTN MURRY GELL-MANN 
1399 HYDE PARKE RD 
SANTA FE NM 87501 US 

781 = 

027 

EFTA00218657



Invoice Number: 

Invare Date: 

Account Number: 

Page: 

FedEx Ground Reference Chan 

Aug 29. 2003 

4 ol 4 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 Ai*PCO. Prepad. Dannetic 
DIE COD. flama. Dmnasilc 
017 ECOO. Propo11 Partesie 
Oli FedE• Gmund. PPS'. Prepad. Don>alc 
019 Rogale. Domcia 
020 AueoPCO.Celkci. Dama; 
021 adocr. DcmosIc 
131 On:~ 3rd P ny. R i iawri 
136 Oroua Proca‚ Not Roe" 
137 Orani Prepad. Return> Manage• 
108 Guatioleed Funds 000. "%pad. Domxit 
409 Cali COD. Nedad. Comeac 
410 MaPCO.CCO. Propod. Demomc 
412 AueoPCO. ECOD. Nedad. Domostw 
AIS /4.03PCO.Guanwlood Funds COD. Pø. Dorn 
416 Ave/PCO.Caeli CCO. Nosa. %mage 
417 91 3rd Party. Doracenc 
418 91 Ord Pasty. ~POD. %maiło 
AIS 91 3rd Party. COD. Oral< 
420 91 3rd Party. Gu tor", Rrds COD. Dem. 
421 91 Ord Pasty. Cele 000. Domator 
422 EU ~mm* Domeouc 
423 91Peopienl. AmisPCO. OCaerolc 
429 F030. B113.'0 Pany. Domowe 
430 ~CO. 000.131i4d Pady. C/anal C 
431 AseaPOD.ECOD. Bp 3ed Party. Demona 
432 AursoPCO. Osa CCO. B13rd Pady. D:antage 
433 ALOWOD.Cluanwieed Funds COD. MI Yd Party. Ø. 
434 ECOD. Bil ~Vent %mesa 
435 AseaPOD. 000. DII Rococo". Damula 
436 ~CO. ECOD. Be PeODenl. %mmliv 
437 54.03PLO. Gasi" COD. BI Recipient [hamasa 
4313 ~CO. Guananieed Punds COD. Bli Rakiel. Dom. 
439 Wora Propod Cluatanieod Funds. FLOD 

FedEx International Ground 

a
V
i
S
i
i
i
,
A
S
U
t
E
.
U
E
 

MaPCO. Pren ad 
000. Nelma 
Propan 
AiloPCO.Celaci 
Udad 
Inkonalonal Onxind. &d Parti. Retom ~ar ,
Guatanteod Funds 000. Nepal 
Gasli ODD. Pomad 
0444PCO. 000. Prepad 
MaPCO.Cluanwlead Funds COD. Napad 
AiinPCO. Gali CCO. Prawni 
BI 3rd Party 
91 Ord Pasty, AutOPOD 
BI 34 Party. COD 
Ela Ord Pasty. Csaraneed Farme CCri 
91 3rd Party. ocen coo 
E14 ReoEienl 
BI Pawiam. liaioPCO 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE GODES 

90) 
BOJ 

BIO 
814 
($113 
820 
821 
828 
(130 
831 
838 
842 
850 
851 
852 
853 
851 
856 
856 
857 
858 
859 
860 
1369 
870 
871 
872 
en 
874 
875 
876 

878 
879 

AaPOD. Nepoci 
Propad 
Synslem. Napad 
Evoning..esiioPOD. Piepad 
Ew g.. Propod 
Evenin2.Sign~e. Prepoid 
Dolo Cenom. AatoPCO. Piopald 
Dale Camp. Promki 
Dało Cenom. Signatur/. WOROM 
~Mmmd. AuloPCO. Premia 
14:ponimont Propaid 
Home Mytni. Ord Pany. naiwna Maroger 
Homo DiAmry. Nopali Ravns Mangt*: 
Bi 3rd Parti 
BI 3rd Panty. Auto POD 

Sid Parti. Nosiwa 
Erwin,. Ba Sid Party 
Enning. BR 3/0 Pady. BolOPCO 
Evama.1311 Sid Party. Samaro 
Dale Celim. Bil 3r0 Pany 
Dale LeelaM. BI ard Pady. Au*POD 
Dala LonaM. Bl Sen Pany. Skonana 
44:ponlment Bil 3.4 Pry 
Appaimmom elan Pany. AutaP00 
Bar Raspen, 
sa nagam. Inese00 
Bt Rapiem. &gnamy 
Pralina. Od ~mai 
Enning.8il Roopeni. AvloPOD 
Ewom>. Ba %cipom. Slgrolum 
Dale Cerkwi. EM Redom« 
Dola Lwiam. 91 Wtapiam. AumPOD 
Dale Cerlain. Bil neonie« Smnatve 
Awaimmont BH %opiom 
~Mmml Bil neonie" AuloPOD 

ZONE DEFINITIONS 

Bl 
2.6 Omtal Sen..ce 45 rare, e 

7.8 Orani Samce CI anno~ stotaa 
9 Serwom Kask 
10 Sar» lo Palo Rico 
14 Sanke ld Oanti 
17 Wyko le Maka 
22 Sanice mihn Abaka 
23 Samico trom Maska 
25 Sente ram Malim 
51 151 Sarkom Canada 
92696 Sanice kan *tamki IDeleiree0 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

PY 
(3) 
(4) 
(5) 

(7)
(6)

(6) 
19) 
1103 
(II) 
(13) 
(IS) 
(14) 
(IS) 
116) 
120) 
(24) 

(23) 
(24) 
(25) 
126) 
(27) 
129) 
129) 
(30) 
(35) 
O8) 
07) 
138) 
09) 
(40) 
Ba) 
142) 
(44) 
(45) 
(46) 
(47) 
148) 
(49) 
150) 
151) 
153) 
153) 

0.00 (Golec, on Delny) 
*OO. Eadmosoni ol omeny> 
Cel Tag 
Ovonåso ar CombhodUngin and GM 
~med Vokse 
Amors Corromon 
Ham:~ Moka" 
Automallc Prosi ol Dolary 
Aeditee Handag 
Ovatilao Odm Swado Fa 
Ovonar a. 150 ta 
Deavne 00.0.. 24 hours 
Elowont C.O.D.. 48 baum 
FedE• Ground Repdroal 
FodEs Ground ~darda" - Rund 
Retom monadę" Tninvriseke. roe 
FodEs SE...anHomo DaPiory 
FedE• Celo Lertain lame DeWel7 
FodE. Aweninom Hong Octhery 
FedEm Evenimi Wers,  %We" 
FodEx Homo Dolny %sian= 
FedE• Neme Mary ResideiOal • kam 
casn CO.D.Criamo 
Ossh CO.D. H9h Oens1y amie 
Gasp CO.D. Odra Worem» owo.. 
eneret Denny Manier Pyer 
FOKĘ lamo Dolary Farad Appor cr 
FuolSunchargo 
0.E.Pte >10Y Combra:A longe. sdGilh 
Ovorsizo IW' m Longin 
~ise >13er Combra:A lange. mi Gila 
Sualcencetal Orna@ %ciupo Chatce 
Canada %ah 6 Sonia, Tax • OST 
Canada Armada/0 Sala Tax 1137 
Canada Gutter Saks Ta • OST 

Rm.rn 
0e4aCs.0 (ledne Sarchmge 
Consolama Downa Potem. 
Consusates Delu•ns Padmge 2.2:(4 244 
Cardolama Rotuns Paw 4456 . 4xb12 
CensoldMed Retu•no Podede nexio • unde 
consdaana Ridums Paduno Bx1Cal2 111x12(16 
Consoldtded Rettrna Pa:44ga Al Chata` 
Carsoldamd Roloms Ovorsno sarna@ Chama 
Mama Managot 

EFTA00218658


